S W TI C HI NG T HE S M A R T WAYPMC-1496S
Contact rating max. 20
Switching current max. 1
Drop out min. 6
Operate time max. (incl. bounce) 2.5
Release time max. 2.5
Switching frequency max. 100
Resonant frequency typ. 2500

Features
Approvals
Ordering example
PMC-1496S1520 describes PMC-1496S with 15
to 20 AT.
©
 P
IC
 G
m
b
H
(50-2000 Hz)
(1/2 sin 11 ms)
Electrical Characteristics @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Dimensions in mm 15 20to AT
20 25to AT
25 30to AT
Voltage Current OperationsResistive load
Life Expectancy
VDC0.02 0,01 A 5 x 10 8
VDC12 0,2 A 1 x 10 8
Compact 20 Watts Form C switch
Standard size with 14 mm glass
length
Various sensitivity ranges available
Hermetically sealed: nC
PIC Proximity Instrumentation Controls
Kontaktbauelemente GmbH
Phone   +49 9129 90 70 89-0
Fax        +49 9129 90 70 89-99
Page 1 of 1 Rev.: 1.4
pmc1496s_ds_e_1.4
Nibelungenstr. 5 A
90530 Wendelstein, Germany